APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA VADUTHALA COCHIN
ERNAKULAM KL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930015
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75006
4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA, VADUTHALA, ERNAKULAM,

COCHIN, ERNAKULAM, - 682023

5 PRINCIPAL NAME PRATHIBA V

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA BEd BSc TRIPLE MAIN PGDCA

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID chinmayaschoolvaduthala@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04842402861

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Affiliation-
letter.pdf

2 COPIES OF https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Trust-
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY Certificate.pdf

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | htos://mww.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Recognition-
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’'S Certificate.pdf

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/building-
fitness.pdf




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Fire-Safety-
Certificate.pdf

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/Infocentre/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Self-
Certification.pdf

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Water-health-
and-Sanitation-Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/Infocentre/Fees

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/chinmaya/Academic-
calendar-2025-26.pdf

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/About-Us/SMC

https://NA

https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/Infocentre/Results

INFORMATION

DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRATHIBA V

87

15

27



PRT 32

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR TINA G THARAKAN, BA,B.Ed , A SUNITHA, M.Phil Clinical
Psychology

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER = RENUKA K, MAPSYCHOLOGY

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED
1 2025 142 142 100 SCHOOL HAS RECORDED
SPECTACULAR RESULTS IN ALL THE
YEARS

RESULT CLASS: XlI

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED
1 2025 141 141 100 SCHOOL HAS RECORDED
SPECTACULAR RESULTS IN ALL THE
YEARS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 20841
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 60 & 48
& NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 8 & 93

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 38

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 70

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/usAOnIPkj3A
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:




SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

SINDHU ANUJAN M.Sc, B.Ed
2 SHEETHAL P S TGT M.Sc, Bed, SET
3 PRATHIBAV PRINCIPAL MA
4 BIJI DILEEP TGT MA
5 MANJU ANN ABRAHAM PGT MA
6 AISWARYA SURESH PRT MA
7 CHITRACR TGT MA
8 DEEPA P NAIR PRT MA
g LITTY JOLLY TGT MA
10 RESMI NARAYANAN PRT MA
11 SHEENA T VIJAYAN TGT MA
12 VIDYAV J TGT BA
13 NITHYA RAJESH TGT MA
14 SARADA RAMESH NTT NTC
15 RAKHY R PRABHU TGT PHD
16 AMBILY KM TGT M.Sc
17 ASWATHY E K TGT M.Sc
18 JYOTHI VINEETHKRISHNAN PRT M.Sc
19 NEETU TRESA TGT B.Sc
20 PRAVEEN K PGT M.SC.
21 SOBHANAT PGT M.SC.
22 SUMA KRISHNAKUMAR PRT B.SC
23 P PRASANNA TGT B.Sc
24 VIDYAK P PGT M.Sc
25 HANY VENUGOPAL PGT M.Sc
26 REKHA R MENON PGT M.Sc
27 MANJU M TGT MA

28 MEERAAJITH TGT MA



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

oil

52

53

54

55

56

57

SMITHAK'V

NIRMALA P

YASMIN S

SUDHAC S

SHEEBA SATHEESH

RENUKA K

A SUNITHA

TINA G THARAKAN

BINU JOSEPH

DHANASREE M R

LIPUCC

T S RADHAKRISHNAN

ANUPAMA SUBHASH

DEEPA MENON

PRIYA BABU

RAJICR

SANDHYA M

VANDANA M V

ANJU J

POOJA GOPINATH

RUILV B

DEEPTHIV S

SOBHA S CHANDRAN

K K VIDHUBALA

INDUMATHI P

R CHITRA MANI

SUNU S PANICKER

GANGA VISHRUTH

BETTY VIJAY

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PET

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

MA

MCA

B. Tech

Mcom

MA

MPT

MA, M.Phil Clinical Psychology
BA

B.Com,M.PEd

PRE DEGREE

MFA

PG DIPLOMA BHARATHNATYAM
B.Com

B.Com

B.Com

BA

MSW

MBA

BTech

MA
DIP.ELECTRICAL,YOGA
MA

MA

BSc

MSc, MPhil

MA

MA

MSc

MSc



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

DHANNYA CHELLAPPAN

HARSHA P H

P SREEJA MENON

MINI K

SWAPNALEKHA 'V B

GAYATHRI P

AISWARYA SREEKUMAR

SINIP G

POONGULALI C

NEENAANTONY

NISHAV U

SUMITHA MADHU

SOUMYA K SOMAN

NAVEEN PAPALY

PADMASHEEMA T

ANIL KUMAR P

R SANTOSH KUMAR

VIBIN P R

SANAL GOB

ANAGHAC S

LIGINAT B

ARYA BALACHANDRAN

ANURADHAT N

SRUTHY K S

SNEHA MOL K J

CHITRAP V

SREELAKSHMI S

GOURIPRIYA U

R AMRUTHA

PRT

TGT

PGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PET

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

MSc

MSc

MCom

MSc

M.A. SET

MCA

MA

MSC

BE

MA

MSC

MSc

MA

BA

BA

10

10

12

12

MSC

MSc

MA

MSc

MA

MSC

MA

MA

MA

M.Sc



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

MEENU THOMAS

SHAJIAN

RAHUL RAJ

KANTHI RAVINDRAN

MARY KRIPA DOLPHY

AKHILA M NAIR

SANIL KUMAR G K

ANURAJ V R

GOPIKA MENON N

BINOY K BENNY

RESHMI LAL

MEERAB

PET

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

MPEd
sslc

MA

MSc

MA

M Phil English
DIPLOMA
BSc

MSc
BPEd

MA

MLISc



