APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA VADUTHALA COCHIN ERNAKULAM KL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930015
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75006
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA, VADUTHALA, ERNAKULAM, COCHIN, ERNAKULAM, - 682023
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	PRATHIBA V
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA BEd BSc TRIPLE MAIN PGDCA
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	chinmayaschoolvaduthala@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04842402861

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Affiliation-letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Trust-Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Recognition-Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/building-fitness.pdf

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Fire-Safety-Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/Infocentre/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Self-Certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/Chinmaya/Water-health-and-Sanitation-Certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/Infocentre/Fees
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/UserFiles/chinmaya/Academic-calendar-2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/About-Us/SMC
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://NA
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.chinmayavaduthala.edu.in/Infocentre/Results

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	PRATHIBA V
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	87
	PGT	15
	TGT	27

	PRT	32
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	TINA G THARAKAN, BA,B.Ed , A SUNITHA, M.Phil Clinical Psychology
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	RENUKA K, MA PSYCHOLOGY

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	142	142	100	SCHOOL HAS RECORDED SPECTACULAR RESULTS IN ALL THE YEARS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	141	141	100	SCHOOL HAS RECORDED SPECTACULAR RESULTS IN ALL THE YEARS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	20841
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	60 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	8 & 93
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	38
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	70
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/usA0nIPkj3A

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
SINDHU ANUJAN	TGT	M.Sc , B.Ed
SHEETHAL P S	TGT	M.Sc, Bed, SET
PRATHIBA V	PRINCIPAL	MA
BIJI DILEEP	TGT	MA
MANJU ANN ABRAHAM	PGT	MA
AISWARYA SURESH	PRT	MA
CHITRA C R	TGT	MA
DEEPA P NAIR	PRT	MA
LITTY JOLLY	TGT	MA
RESMI NARAYANAN	PRT	MA
SHEENA T VIJAYAN	TGT	MA
VIDYA V J	TGT	BA
NITHYA RAJESH	TGT	MA
SARADA RAMESH	NTT	NTC
RAKHY R PRABHU	TGT	PHD
AMBILY K M	TGT	M.Sc
ASWATHY E K	TGT	M.Sc
JYOTHI VINEETHKRISHNAN	PRT	M.Sc
NEETU TRESA	TGT	B.Sc
PRAVEEN K	PGT	M.SC.
SOBHANA T	PGT	M.SC.
SUMA KRISHNAKUMAR	PRT	B.SC
P PRASANNA	TGT	B.Sc
VIDYA K P	PGT	M.Sc
HANY VENUGOPAL	PGT	M.Sc
REKHA R MENON	PGT	M.Sc
MANJU M	TGT	MA
MEERA AJITH	TGT	MA
	SINDHU ANUJAN SHEETHAL P S PRATHIBA V BIJI DILEEP MANJU ANN ABRAHAM AISWARYA SURESH CHITRA C R DEEPA P NAIR LITTY JOLLY RESMI NARAYANAN SHEENA T VIJAYAN VIDYA V J NITHYA RAJESH SARADA RAMESH RAKHY R PRABHU AMBILY K M ASWATHY E K JYOTHI VINEETHKRISHNAN NEETU TRESA PRAVEEN K SOBHANA T SUMA KRISHNAKUMAR P PRASANNA VIDYA K P HANY VENUGOPAL REKHA R MENON MANJU M	SINDHU ANUJAN SHEETHAL P S FRATHIBA V PRATHIBA V BIJI DILEEP TGT MANJU ANN ABRAHAM PGT AISWARYA SURESH CHITRA C R DEEPA P NAIR LITTY JOLLY TGT RESMI NARAYANAN PRT SHEENA T VIJAYAN TGT VIDYA V J TGT SARADA RAMESH NTT RAKHY R PRABHU ABBILY K M ASWATHY E K JYOTHI VINEETHKRISHNAN PRT SUMA KRISHNAKUMAR PGT SUMA KRISHNAKUMAR PGT REKHA R MENON PGT RANJU M ANNJU M TGT TGT TGT TGT TGT TGT TGT TGT TGT TG

29	SMITHA K V	PRT	MA
30	NIRMALA P	PGT	MCA
31	YASMIN S	PGT	B. Tech
32	SUDHA C S	PGT	Mcom
33	SHEEBA SATHEESH	TGT	MA
34	RENUKA K	WELLNEES TEACHER	MPT
35	A SUNITHA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA, M.Phil Clinical Psychology
36	TINA G THARAKAN	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	ВА
37	BINU JOSEPH	PET	B.Com,M.PEd
38	DHANASREE M R	PRT	PRE DEGREE
39	LIPU C C	TGT	MFA
40	T S RADHAKRISHNAN	TGT	PG DIPLOMA BHARATHNATYAM
41	ANUPAMA SUBHASH	NTT	B.Com
42	DEEPA MENON	NTT	B.Com
43	PRIYA BABU	NTT	B.Com
44	RAJI C R	NTT	BA
45	SANDHYA M	NTT	MSW
46	VANDANA M V	OTHER	MBA
47	ANJU J	OTHER	BTech
48	POOJA GOPINATH	PRT	MA
49	RIJIL V B	PRT	DIP.ELECTRICAL,YOGA
50	DEEPTHI V S	PRT	MA
51	SOBHA S CHANDRAN	NTT	MA
52	K K VIDHUBALA	PRT	BSc
53	INDUMATHI P	PGT	MSc, MPhil
54	R CHITRA MANI	PGT	MA
55	SUNU S PANICKER	TGT	MA
56	GANGA VISHRUTH	TGT	MSc
57	BETTY VIJAY	PGT	MSc

58	DHANNYA CHELLAPPAN	PRT	MSc
59	HARSHA P H	TGT	MSc
60	P SREEJA MENON	PGT	MCom
61	MINI K	VICE PRINCIPAL	MSc
62	SWAPNALEKHA V B	PRT	M.A. SET
63	GAYATHRI P	PGT	MCA
64	AISWARYA SREEKUMAR	TGT	MA
65	SINI P G	TGT	MSC
66	POONGULALI C	TGT	BE
67	NEENA ANTONY	PRT	MA
68	NISHA V U	PRT	MSC
69	SUMITHA MADHU	NTT	MSc
70	SOUMYA K SOMAN	PRT	MA
71	NAVEEN PAPALY	PET	BA
72	PADMASHEEMA T	NTT	BA
73	ANIL KUMAR P	OTHER	10
74	R SANTOSH KUMAR	OTHER	10
75	VIBIN P R	OTHER	12
76	SANAL GOB	OTHER	12
77	ANAGHA C S	PRT	MSC
78	LIGINA T B	PRT	MSc
79	ARYA BALACHANDRAN	PGT	MA
80	ANURADHA T N	PRT	MSc
81	SRUTHY K S	PRT	MA
82	SNEHA MOL K J	PRT	MSC
83	CHITRA P V	TGT	MA
84	SREELAKSHMI S	TGT	MA
85	GOURIPRIYA U	PRT	MA
86	R AMRUTHA	PRT	M.Sc

87	MEENU THOMAS	PET	MPEd
88	SHAJI A N	OTHER	sslc
89	RAHUL RAJ	PRT	MA
90	KANTHI RAVINDRAN	TGT	MSc
91	MARY KRIPA DOLPHY	PRT	MA
92	AKHILA M NAIR	PRT	M Phil English
93	SANIL KUMAR G K	OTHER	DIPLOMA
94	ANURAJ V R	OTHER	BSc
95	GOPIKA MENON N	PRT	MSc
96	BINOY K BENNY	PET	BPEd
97	RESHMI LAL	PRT	MA
98	MEERA B	PRT	MLISc